Meet of Champions at Jost Field, South Plainfield (Boys)

6/5/2008

1600 Meters
27 Thornton, DJ

800 Meters
26 Kilkenny, Ryan

400 Meters
4 Ellis, Garrett

4x400 Relay
6th Place

Suarez, Mike
Stubbs, Shariff
Nwafor, Obinna
Ellis, Garrett

Long Jump

6 Nwafor, Obinna

400
400
400
400

4:27.75

2:00.43

49.24

49.30
51.40
49.80
47.80

3:19.12

21'08.75"

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments
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