

1600 Meters			Comments
27 Thornton, DJ		4:27.75	
800 Meters			Comments
26 Kilkenny, Ryan		2:00.43	
400 Meters			Comments
4 Ellis, Garrett		49.24	
4x400 Relay 6th Place			Comments
Suarez, Mike	400	49.30	
Stubbs, Shariff	400	51.40	
Nwafor, Obinna	400	49.80	
Ellis, Garrett	400	47.80	
	-	3:19.12	
Long Jump			Comments
6 Nwafor, Obinna		21' 08.75"	